

GR 669/18
CIS no: 883/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

11-11-2025

Today is fixed for appearance & charge id W/A
All accused persons on CB are absent by petition on ground stated therein.
Petition is rejected.
None moved.
Issue W/A against the accd persons.
BC ii is directed issue W/A against the accd persons
Case is adjourned.
Fix 05-01-2026 for ER of W/A

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2nd Court RNP